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DESCRIPTION
4 bedrooms
3 baths
Breezeway
Garage

SQUARE FOOTAGE
First floor
Second floor
Total
Breezeway
Garage
Porches

1595
1595
3190
63
520
550

LOG PACKAGE INCLUDES

Wall logs
Gable logs
Second floor log joists

Log porch posts, plate and sill

Roof rafters

Spikes, caulking and dowel pins

Blue prints

4 hours technical assistance
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